The Corporation of the Village of Salmo

Addendum - REGULAR MEETING (#18-22)

An addendum for the Regular Meeting of the Council of the Village of Salmo to be held in Council
Chambers at 423 Davies Avenue, Salmo, B.C. on Tuesday, November 8, 2022 at 7:00 p.m.

ADDENDUM:

11.

13.

15.

Assignments

(4)

Portfolio & Committee Assignments
RECOMMENDATION:

That Council approve the 2022 portfolio and committee assignments as
presented.

Correspondence Requiring a Council Decision

(5)

Royal Canadian Legion Re: Remembrance Day Parade Permit Application -
#70

RECOMMENDATION:

That Council approve the request of the Royal Canadian Legion to hold a
Remembrance Day Parade on November 11, 2022.

Member Reports & Inquiries (correction of names)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)

Councillor Cox
Councillor Lins
Councillor Neil

Councillor Wallace



